
2018 TRAINING PLAN - Export Control
Location Topic Month Date Time Room Status Contact Comments

SMPH L2 January Thu Jan 18 11:00 4201 HSLC 
Mullins Conf Rm

Completed 1/18/18;
4 participants

Andy Chen;
Debbie Meltzer

Purch/Busi Serv Busi Serv February Wed Feb 14 1:00 21 N Park
5045

Completed 2/14/18;
4 participants

Hartley Murray;
Jeff Whitman

WID L2 February Mon Feb 26 1:00 WID 
Board Room

Completed 2/26/18;
15 participants Beth Misco 30 minute session

Engineering L2 March Thu Mar 15 10:00 Eng Centers Bldg
1025

Completed 3/15/18;
9 participants Dawn Herrick

VetMed L2 March Tue Mar 20 1:00 SVM 2007 Completed 3/20/18;
2 participants Jenny Dahlberg

Computer Sciences Software May Tue May 22 2:00 Comp Sci
5331

Completed 5/22/18;
3 participants Tae Kidd

Chemistry L2 May Thu May 24 2:00 Chemistry 1315 Completed 5/24/18;
4 participants Matt Sanders

RSP Project review June Thu Jun 7 9:00 21 N Park
5045

Completed 6/7/18;
15 participants Melanie Hebl

IceCube L2 June Tue Jun 12 10:00 222 West Wash
Neutrino Room

Completed 6/12/18;
7 participants

Kael Hanson;
Jim Haugen

SSEC L2 July Wed July 25 2:00 AOSS 351 Completed 7/25/18;
5 participants Tom Demke

Physics L2 September Wed Sep 5 12:15 Chamberlin
5310

Completed 9/5/18;
32 participants Aimee Lefkow 30 minute session

PSL L2 September Tue Sep 18 2:00 PSL Conf Room Completed 9/18/18;
13 participants

Bob Paulos; Kristin Pernic; 
Elizabeth Danielak

Office of Business 
Engagement L2 September Mon Sep 24 1:00 455 Science Dr.

Suite 230
Completed 9/24/18;

5 participants Susan Mayer

Business Services Import/Export 
Training September Fri Sep 28 8:30 21 N. Park

5045
Completed 9/28/18;

34 participants
Hartley Murray;
Jeff Whitman

Astronomy L2 October Mon Oct 8 Noon Sterling
4421

Completed 10/8/18;
5 participants

Rick Williams; 
Ben Rosenwasser

CALS L2 October Tue Oct 30 1:30 Microbial Sciences
6201

Completed 10/30/18;
21 participants Michell Sass

Statuses:
10/30/18 Time requested

Scheduled
Trained


